
“Things Green Garden Minute” List 

November 2023 
 

1. Citrus Has Many Uses Wednesday, November 1 

2. Modern Cornucopia Thursday, November 2 

3. Composting Holiday Scrap Friday, November 3 

4. Avocados Monday, November 6 

5. Pups and Poisonous Plants Tuesday, November 7 

6. Correct Pruning Tool for the Job Wednesday, November 8 

7. Chilly Nights Are Good and Bad Thursday, November 9 

8. Seed Bouquet Friday, November 10 

9. Ironclad Pruning Rule Monday, November 13 

10. Ironclad Pruning Rule Tuesday, November 14 

11. Tricky Indoor Plant Care Wednesday, November 15 

12. Trees Have Shapes Thursday, November 16 

13. Straps Plants More from Less Friday, November 17 

14. History of the Pumpkin in America Monday, November 20 

15. Saving Flower Seeds Tuesday, November 21 

16. Wait Don’t Fertilize Wednesday, November 22 

17. Sharpen Your Tools Professionally Thursday, November 23 

18. Not All Water Is The Same Friday, November 24 

19. Recycle Your Garden Into 
Compost 

Monday, November 27 

20. Winterize Patio Furniture Tuesday, November 28 

21. Fruit and Nut Wood Is Good to 
BBQ With 

Wednesday, November 29 

22. Decorating for the Holidays Thursday, November 30 

23.   

 

Any questions or for more information call Pam at 1-800-963-9927 
Play any track in any order on weekends. 
 
Garden Minutes are available on the web at www.thingsgreen.com/tggm if 
you would like to get them that way instead of CD.  If you change the way 
you take your garden minutes please let us know so we can stop sending 
you a CD. 
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